
 

1 

Updated: May 1, 2017 
 

Bureau of Workforce Partnership and Operations 

EASTERN REGION 

Regional Director 
James Nichols  

jnichols@pa.gov  
610-988-1378      610-393-2996 (C)  

 

Assistant Regional Director 
Elaine Stalfa  

estalfa@pa.gov  
570-459-3895 ext. 103      570-436-8747 (C) 

 

Office# 
LWIA 

# 
Location Site Administrator 

Ext./Contact 
Direct 

Number 

Site 
Telephone 

Number 
Fax 

0102 
SE035 

PA CareerLink Delaware County 
at Chester City 
701 Crosby Street Suite B 
Chester, PA 19013-6096 
 

Marybeth Ferguson 
maryfergus@pa.gov 

610-619-9912 610-447-3350 610-447-3173 

0104 
SE030 

PA CareerLink Chester County  
479 Thomas Jones Way, Suite 500 
Exton, PA 19341 
 

Butch Urban 
burban@chesco.org 

610-280-1010 610-280-1010 610-280-1013 

0107 
SE020 

PA CareerLink Bucks County at 
Bristol 
1260 Veterans Highway 
Bristol, PA 19007-7504 
 

Brian Cummings 
bcummings@buckscareerlink.org 

 

215-781-1073 
Ext. 2218 

215-781-1073 215-781-1086 

0108 
SE035 

PA CareerLink Delaware County 
at Media 
Delaware County Community College 
901 South Media Line Road 
Media, PA 19063-1094 
 

Susan Bond 
sbond@dccc.edu 

610-723-1222 610-723-1220 610-723-6007 

0110 
SE080 

PA CareerLink Montgomery 
County 
1855 New Hope Street 
Norristown, PA 19401-3146 
 

Kristina Harrell 
kharrell@edsisolutions.com 

 

610-270-3429 
Ext. 201 

610-270-3429 610-270-3428 

0113 
SE020 

PA CareerLink Bucks County at 
Perkasie 
Bucks County Community College – 
Upper Campus 
1 Hillendale Road 
Perkasie, PA 18944 
 

Brian Cummings 
bcummings@buckscareerlink.org 

 
Cynthia Paetow (P.O.C) 

cpaetow@pa.gov 

215-258-7755 215-258-7755 N/A 

0122 
SE090 

PA CareerLink North 
Philadelphia 
4261 North 5th Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19140 
 

Wanda Carlo 
wcarlo@esperanza.us 

 

215-967-9711  215-967-9711 215-967-9712 

0124 
SE090 

PA CareerLink Northwest 
Philadelphia 
5847 Germantown Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA 19144 
 

Charles Jameson 
cjameson@impactservices.org 

215-298-9230 
Ext. 100  

215-987-6503 215-842-7376 

0138 
SE090 

PA CareerLink West Philadelphia 
3901 Market Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19104 
 

Alexis Brown 
Abrown@sermetro.org 

 

215-473-3630 215-473-3630 215-473-2172 

mailto:jnichols@pa.gov
mailto:estalfa@pa.gov
mailto:burban@chesco.org
mailto:sbond@dccc.edu
mailto:kharrell@edsisolutions.com
mailto:wcarlo@esperanza.us
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Office# 
LWIA 

# 
Location Site Administrator 

Ext./Contact 
Direct 

Number 

Site 
Telephone 

Number 
Fax 

0139 
SE090 

PA CareerLink Philadelphia 
Suburban Station 
1617 JFK Boulevard, Suite 200 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-1859 
 

Nicki Woods  
nicki.woods@jevs.org 

 267-279-9888 215-557-2592 215-255-4755 

0202 
LV070 

PA CareerLink Lehigh Valley at 
Allentown 
555 Union Boulevard 
Allentown, PA 18109-1509 
 

John T. Haupt 
jhaupt@careerlinklv.org 

610-841-1180 610-437-5627 610-434-4122 

0212 
NE135 

PA CareerLink Wayne County 
314 10th Street (mailing address: 925 
Court Street) 
Honesdale, PA 18431 
 

Marie McDonnell (P.O.C.) 
mmcdonnell@co.wayne.pa.us 

 

570-253-5970 
Ext. 1765 

570-253-5970 
 

570-253-7278 

0213 
NE135 

PA CareerLink Pike County 
837 Route 6, Unit 2 
Shohola, PA 18458 
 

Cynthia DeFebo (P.O.C) 
cdefebo@pikepa.org 

570-296-2909 570-296-2909 570-296-3533 

0214 
NE135 

PA CareerLink Carbon County 
69 Broadway 
Jim Thorpe, PA 18229-2039 
 

Garry Wentz 
gawentz@ptd.net 

570-325-2701 
Ext. 129 

570-325-2701 570-325-5536 

0224 
SE015 

PA CareerLink Berks County 
1920 Kutztown Rd., Suite F 
Reading, PA 19604 
 

Patricia Adamczyk 
padamczyk@pa.gov 

610-988-1357 610-988-1300 610-988-1382 

0232 
NE135 

PA CareerLink Monroe County 
2937 Route 611, Merchants Plaza 
Tannersville, PA 18372-0789 
 

John Casella 
jacmccl@ptd.net 

570-620-2960 570-620-2850 570-620-0546 

0804 
NE075 

PA CareerLink Luzerne County at 
Hazleton 
Hazleton Center 
75 North Laurel Street 
Hazleton, PA 18201-5950 
 

Christine Jensen 
christinejensen@lswib.org 

570-822-1101 
Ext. 3057 

 

570-459-3854 570-459-3930 

0811 
NE075 

PA CareerLink Schuylkill County 
at Pottsville 
203 East Arch Street 
Pottsville, PA 17901-3512 
 

Sharon Angelo 
sangelo@redcogrp.com 

570-622-5253 
Ext. 149 

570-622-5253 570-622-6072 

0812 
NE055 

PA CareerLink Lackawanna 
County 
135 Franklin Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503-1994 
 

Cathy Gerard  
c-cgerard@pa.gov  

 
 
 

570-963-3110 
Ext. 3028 

570-963-4671 570-963-4927 

0818 
NT130 

PA CareerLink Bradford/Sullivan 
Counties 
312 Main Street, Suite 1 
Towanda, PA 18848-1806 
 

Darlene Wampole 
dwampole@bradfordcountyaction.org 

570-265-1545 570-265-2171 570-265-2331 

0820 
NT130 

PA CareerLink Tioga County 
56 Plaza Lane 
Wellsboro, PA 16901-1763 
 

Diana Edler 
dedler@trehab.org 

570-662-8111 570-724-1939 570-724-6620 

0822 
NE075 

PA CareerLink Luzerne County at 
Wilkes-Barre 
Wilkes-Barre Center 
32 East Union Street 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701 
 

Christine Jensen 
christinejensen@lswib.org 

570-822-1101 
Ext. 3057 

570-822-1101 570-826-2443 

mailto:nicki.woods@jevs.org
mailto:ewenck@careerlinklv.org
mailto:gwtrain@ptd.net
mailto:padamczyk@pa.gov
mailto:jacmccl@ptd.net
mailto:sangelo@redcogrp.com
mailto:dwampole@bradfordcountyaction.org
mailto:dedler@trehab.org
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CENTRAL REGION 
Assistant Regional Director 

Keith Baker  

kebaker@pa.gov  
814-641-6408 Ext 127      814-386-9781 (C) 

 
Assistant Regional Director 

Bruce Jones  

brujones@pa.gov  
570-327-3501      570-506-2496 (C) 

 
 

Office# 
LWIA 

# 

Location Site Administrator 
Ext./Contact 

Direct 
Number 

Site 
Telephone 

Number 
Fax 

0302 
SC180 

 

PA CareerLink Cumberland County 
1 Alexandra Court 
Carlisle, PA 17015 
 

Samuel Marte 
smarte@scpaworks.org 

 

717-243-3877 717-243-4431 717-243-7767 

0304 
SC180 

PA CareerLink Franklin County 
600 Norland Avenue 
Chambersburg, PA 17201-4233 
 

Derrick Donnell 
ddonnell@pa.gov 

717-709-4901 717-264-4584 717-264-0856 

0306 
SC180 

PA CareerLink Adams County 
150 V-Twin Drive 
Gettysburg, PA 17325 
 

Alan Dudley 
adudley@pa.gov 

717-334-1173 
Ext. 210 

717-334-1173 717-334-3869 

0310 
SC180 

PA CareerLink Capitol Region 
100 N. Cameron Street, Ste 101 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
 

Lori Rank 
lrank@scpaworks.org  

717-920-2852 717-783-3270 717-772-0640 

0312 
SE060 

PA CareerLink Lancaster County 
1016 North Charlotte Street 
Lancaster, PA 17603-2764 
 

Valerie Hatfield   
vhatfield@jobs4lancaster.com 

717-509-5613 
Ext. 349 

717-509-5613 717-509-5617 

0314 
SC180 

PA CareerLink Lebanon County 
243 Schneider Drive 
Lebanon, PA 17046-4875 
 

Martin Wubbolt 
mwubbolt@scpaworks.org 

 

717-274-2554 
Ext. 153 

717-274-2554 717-273-0710 

0318 
SC180 

PA CareerLink York County  
841 Vogelsong Road 
York, PA 17404-1397 

 

Cristie DeWitt 
cdewitt@scpaworks.org 

 

717-767-7600 
Ext. 211 

717-767-7600 717-767-7625 

0402 
CE175 

PA CareerLink Columbia/Montour  
Counties 
415 Central Road 
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 
 

Stacie Snyder 
ssnyder@censop.com 

570-387-6288 
Ext. 114 

570-387-6288 570-387-4293 

0404 
CE175 

PA CareerLink Mifflin County 
MCIDC Plaza 
Building #58 
6395 SR 103 N 
Lewistown, PA 17044 
 

Margie Eby 
meby@tiu11.org 

717-248-4942 
Ext. 171 

717-248-4942 717-248-3684 

0406 
CE175 

PA CareerLink Clinton County 
8 North Grove Street Suite F 
Lock Haven, PA 17745-3547 
 

Jill Walter 
jwalter@censop.com 

 
 

 

570-893-4025 570-893-4022 570-893-2952 

0416 
CE175 

PA CareerLink Centre County  
240 Match Factory Place 
Bellefonte, PA 16823 
 

Margie Eby 
meby@tiu11.org 

814-548-7587 
  

814-548-7587 814-548-7591 

mailto:kebaker@pa.gov
mailto:brujones@pa.gov
mailto:smarte@scpaworks.org
mailto:ddonnell@pa.gov
mailto:adudley@pa.gov
mailto:lrank@scpaworks.org
mailto:vhatfield@jobs4lancaster.com
mailto:mwubbolt@scpaworks.org
mailto:cdewitt@scpaworks.org
mailto:ssnyder@censop.com
mailto:meby@tiu11.org
mailto:meby@tiu11.org
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Office# 
LWIA 

# 

Location Site Administrator 
Ext./Contact 

Direct 
Number 

Site 
Telephone 

Number 
Fax 

0418 
CE175 

PA CareerLink 
Northumberland/Snyder/Union 
Counties at Sunbury 
225 Market St, Third Floor 
Sunbury, PA 17801-3417 
 

Stacie Snyder 
ssnyder@censop.com 

570-988-7300 
Ext. 317 

570-988-7300 570-286-8292 

0421 
CE175 

PA CareerLink Lycoming County 
329 Pine Street 
Williamsport, PA 17701 
 

Jill Walter 
jwalter@censop.com 

 
 

 

570-601-5730 570-601-5465 570-321-6536 

0502 
SA100 

PA CareerLink Blair County 
3001 Fairway Drive 
Altoona, PA 16602 
 

Chuck McClellan 
cmcclellan@piccc.org 

 

814-940-6223 814-940-6200 814-940-6236 

0506 
SA100 

PA CareerLink Bedford County 
One Corporate Drive, Suite 103 
Bedford, PA 15522 
 

Chuck McClellan 
cmcclellan@piccc.org 

 

814-623-6107 
Ext. 110 

814-623-6107 814-623-5598 

0514 
NC125 

PA CareerLink Clearfield County at 
Dubois 
20 North 6th Street 
Dubois, PA 15801 
 

Thomas E. Bogacki, Jr 
tbogacki@pa.gov 

814-371-0250 
Ext. 218 

814-371-0250 814-371-8729 

0515 
NC125 

PA CareerLink Clearfield County at 
Clearfield 
1125 Linden Street 
Clearfield, PA 16830 
 

Todd L. Vanderburgh 
tvanderbur@pa.gov 

814-765-8118 
Ext. 307 

814-765-8118 814-765-2955 

0516 
SA100 

PA CareerLink Huntingdon County 
54 Pennsylvania Avenue 
Huntingdon, PA 16652-1299 
 

Barb Covert 
 bcovert@emp-trng.org 

814-641-6408 
Ext 122 

814-641-6408 814-641-6414 

0518 
SA100 

PA CareerLink Cambria County 
445 Schoolhouse Road 
Johnstown, PA 15904-2927 
 

Jeffrey Dick 
jedick@pa.gov 

814-533-2331 814-533-2493 814-536-2395 

0520 
SA100 

PA CareerLink Somerset County 
218 North Kimberly Avenue - Suite 4 
Somerset, PA 15501-1461 
 

Jeffrey Dick 
jedick@pa.gov 

814-445-4161 
Ext. 224 

814-445-4161 814-445-3913 

0706 
NC125 

PA CareerLink McKean County 
40 Davis Street 
Bradford, PA 16701 
 

Terry S. Cole 
tecole@pa.gov 

814-363-9100 
Ext. 13 

814-363-9100 814-368-5376 

0712 
NC125 

PA CareerLink Potter County 
279 Route 6 West 
Coudersport, PA 16915 
 

Terry S. Cole 
tecole@pa.gov 

814-274-9330 
Ext. 21 

814-274-9330 814-274-7651 

0720 
NC125 

PA CareerLink Jefferson County 
103 East Union Street, Suite 2 
Punxsutawney, PA 15767 
 

Todd L. Vanderburgh 
tvanderbur@pa.gov 

814-938-0504 
Ext. 209 

814-938-0504 814-938-0509 

0722 
NC125 

PA CareerLink Elk County 
245 Depot Street 
St. Marys, PA 15857 
 

Thomas E. Bogacki, Jr. 
tbogacki@pa.gov 

 

814-371-0250 
Ext. 218 

814-834-2857 814-781-7872 

mailto:ssnyder@censop.com
http://www.smarte@state.pa.us
http://www.smarte@state.pa.us
mailto:tvanderbur@pa.gov
mailto:bcovert@emp-trng.org
mailto:tecole@pa.gov
mailto:tecole@pa.gov
mailto:tvanderbur@pa.gov
mailto:tbogacki@pa.gov
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WESTERN REGION 
 Assistant Regional Director 

Linda Schell  

lischell@pa.gov   
814-678-5070      814-673-9524 (C)   

 
Assistant Regional Director 

Frank Staszko  

fstaszko@pa.gov 
724-379-4750 Ext. 104      724-263-8784 (C) 

 

Office# 
LWIA # 

Location Site Administrator 
Ext./Contact 

Direct 
Number 

Site 
Telephone 

Number 
Fax 

0604 
SW165 

PA CareerLink Beaver County 
285 Beaver Valley Mall, Rte. 18 
Monaca, PA 15061 
 

 Dianne Funkhouser 
dfunkhouser@washingtongreene.org  

724-728-4860  
Ext. 202 

724-728-
4860 

724-728-7164 

0606 
SW110 

PA CareerLink Butler County   
Pullman Commerce Center 
112 Hollywood Drive, Suite 203 
Butler, PA 16001-5691 
 

Larry Garvin 
lgarvin@tricountyct.com 

724-431-4004 724-431-
4000 

724-431-4016 

0612 
SW165 

PA CareerLink Mon Valley 
Donora Industrial Park 
570 Galiffa Drive 
Donora, PA 15033 
 

Patricia Brickner 
tbrickner@swtraining.org 

724-379-4750 
Ext 102 

724-379-
4750 

724-379-6406 

0617 
SW045 

PA CareerLink Westmoreland 
County at Youngwood 
151 Pavilion Lane 
Youngwood, PA 15697-1808 
 

Janice Albright 
c-jalbrigh@pa.gov 

 

724-755-2330 
Ext. 101 

724-755-
2330 

724-755-0469 

0618 
SW110 

PA CareerLink Indiana County 
300 Indian Springs Road 
Indiana, PA 15701-3656 
 

 Kevin Lazor 
klazor@pa.gov   

724-471-7233  724-471-
7220 

724-471-7225 

0622 
SW110 

PA CareerLink Armstrong County 
11391 State Route 35, Suite E 
Kittanning, PA 16201-3741 
 

Marie Dillon-Griffith 
mdillon-gr@pa.gov 

724-548-5693 
Ext. 7117 

724-548-
5693 

724-543-7025 

0626 
SW005 

PA CareerLink Allegheny East 
2040 Ardmore Boulevard 
Pittsburgh, PA 15221 
 

Amy Sljva-Blystone 
amy.sljva-blystone@ulagency.org 

 
 

412-436-2239 412-436-
2225 

412-436-2133 

0630 
SW045 

PA CareerLink Alle-Kiski 
1150 5th Avenue 
Suite 200 
New Kensington, PA 15068-6144 
 

Richard O’Domes 
rodomes@pa.gov 

724-334-8600 
Ext. 211 

724-334-
8600 

724-334-8710 

0632 
SW045 

PA CareerLink Fayette County 
112 Commonwealth Drive,  
Lemont Furnace, PA 15456 
  

Ted H. Martin Jr 
tmartin@privateindustrycouncil. 

com 

724-434-5627 

Ext. 3123 

724-434-

5627 

724-434-2946 

0634 
SW165 

PA CareerLink Washington 
County 
Millcraft Center, Suite 150 LL 
90 West Chestnut Street 
Washington, PA 15301-4517 
 

Patricia Brickner 
tbrickner@swtraining.org  

724-884-0286 
Ext. 230 

724-223-
4500 

724-223-4670 

mailto:lischell@pa.gov
mailto:fstaszko@pa.gov
mailto:dfunkhouser@washingtongreene.org
mailto:c-jalbrigh@pa.gov
mailto:klazor@pa.gov
mailto:mdillon-gr@pa.gov
mailto:tbrickner@swtraining.org
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Office# 
LWIA # 

Location Site Administrator 
Ext./Contact 

Direct 
Number 

Site 
Telephone 

Number 
Fax 

0636 
SW095 

PA CareerLink Affiliate 
Goodwill of Southwestern 
Pennsylvania 
Robert S. Foltz Building 
118 52nd Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15201 
 

Michael McClain 
michael.mcclain@goodwillswpa.org 

412-632-1737 412-632-
1711 

412-632-1973 

0641 
SW165 

PA CareerLink Greene County 
4 West High Street 
Waynesburg, PA 15370-1324 
 

Barbara L. Cole 
bacole@swtraining.org 

 
(also) 

 
Terri Cooley-Taylor 

ttaylor@washingtongreene.org 

724-852-2900 
Ext. 229 

 
 
 

724-852-2900 
Ext. 241 

724-852-
2900 

724-627-4047 

0653 
SW095 
SW005 

PA CareerLink 
Pittsburgh/Allegheny County 
(downtown Pittsburgh) 
304 Wood Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
 

Eric Pferdekamper 
eric.pferdekamper@ulagency.org 

 

412-552-7027 412-552-
7100 

412-552-7051 

0708 
NW170 

PA CareerLink Clarion County 
627 Wood Street 
Clarion, PA 16214 
 

Janet Gatesman 
jgatesman@venangocareerlink.org 

 

814-223-1550 
 

814-223-
1550 

814-226-8410 

0714 
NW170 

PA CareerLink Erie County 
1647 Sassafras Street 
Northgate Commons, Suite 300 
Erie, PA 16502 
 

Rick Cornwell 
rcornwell@eriecareerlink.org
 

814-455-9966 
Ext. 400 

 
Cell: 
(814)573-
7088 

814-455-
9966 

814-871-4844 

0716 
NW170 

PA CareerLink Crawford County 
260 Chestnut Street 
Meadville, PA 16335-3462 
 

Michael Trojanowski 
mtrojanowski@warrencareerlink.org 

814-337-5574 
Ext. 4101 

814-337-
5574 

814-724-6252 

0718 
NW170 

PA CareerLink Oil Region 
255 Elm Street, Suite 1 
Oil City, PA 16301-1412 
 

Janet Gatesman 
jgatesman@venangocareerlink.org 

814-678-5067 
 

814-678-
5050 

814-678-5005 

0725 
NW145 

PA CareerLink Mercer County 
Cocca Building 
217 West State Street 
Sharon, PA 16146 
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, and 
Friday 
8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
Wednesday 10:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Chris Burger, Interim 
cburger@wcjp.org 

724-347-9257  
Ext. 200 

724-347-
9257 

724-983-5701 

0726 
NW170 

PA CareerLink Warren County 
1003 Pennsylvania Avenue West 
Warren, PA 16365 
 

Michael Trojanowski 
mtrojanowski@warrencareerlink.org  

814-723-2350  814-723-
2350 

814-723-3891 

0728 
NW145 

PA CareerLink Lawrence County 
102 Margaret Street 
New Castle, PA 16101-3989 
 

Eileen Borrelli 
eborrelli@wcjp.org 

724-656-3165 
Ext.  221 

724-656-
3165 

 

724-656-3232 

 

mailto:michael.mcclain@goodwillswpa.org
mailto:bacole@swtraining.org
mailto:ttaylor@washingtongreene.org
mailto:eric.pferdekamper@ulagency.org
mailto:jgatesman@venangocareerlink.org
mailto:jgatesman@venangocareerlink.org
mailto:cburger@wcjp.org
mailto:eborrelli@wcjp.org

